
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
7 
9 

35 
68 
4 

52 
17 
15 
86 
5 

11 
44 
28 

Name 
Richard Verschoor 
Marcus Armstrong 
Robert Shwartzman 
Juan Manuel Correa 
Reid Harker 
Charles Milesi 
Clement Novalak 
James Pull 
Brendon Leitch 
Ryan Yardley 
Taylor Cockerton 
Calvin Ming 
Cameron Das 

Best Tm 
59.669 
59.708 
59.709 
59.932 
59.957 

1:00.000 
1:00.086 
1:00.113 
1:00.211 
1:00.311 
1:00.311 
1:00.367 
1:00.394 

Diff 

0.039 
0.040 
0.263 
0.288 
0.331 
0.417 
0.444 
0.542 
0.642 
0.642 
0.698 
0.725 

Gap 

0.039 
0.001 
0.223 
0.025 
0.043 
0.086 
0.027 
0.098 
0.100 

0.056 
0.027 

In Lap 
9 
5 
7 
6 
8 

11 
10 
9 

10 
8 

11 
7 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/01/2018 11:48:47 a.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson 

TRS Race Director Wayne Scott 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

New Zealand Motor Cup 

Toyota Racing Series 

Qualifying 7 Pt 2 - 15 Mins 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:32:11 

HD National 2.800 km 

27/01/2018 11:25 


